Best Sellers
Spring 2020
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 1
ST
YL
E
2624A
Infinity Split Round Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
A Contemporary fit round neck top with a rib knit
inset at the front neckband also featured are shoulder
yokes, a bungee I.D. badge loop on the right shoulder,
front and back princess seams, two patch pockets,
one interior pocket, and side vents. Stretch rib knit
at the center back panel gives this top its slimming
shape and allows for extra movement and comfort.
Coverstitch detail throughout. Center back length: 26”
MATERIAL:
95% Polyester / 5% Spandex Poplin
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
Royal
Pewter
Turquoise
Olive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean Carmine Pink
XXS-XL $30.95
2XL-3XL $32.75
4XL-5XL $36.75
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide2
ST
YL
E
2625A
Infi nity Mock Wrap Top
DESCRIPTION:
A Contemporary fi t mock wrap top features two set-in
front pockets, a logo O-ring above left pocket, left
scissor pocket, one interior pocket, front and back
princess seams, and side vents. Stretch rib knit at the
center back panel gives this top its slimming shape
and allows for extra movement and comfort. Center
back length: 26”
MATERIAL:
95% Polyester / 5% Spandex Poplin
AVAILABLE COLORS:
XXS-XL $31.95
2XL-3XL $33.95
4XL-5XL $37.75
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
Royal
Pewter
Turquoise
Olive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean Carmine Pink
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 3
ST
YL
E
2391A
Infinity Warm Up Jacket With Zip Front
DESCRIPTION:
A Contemporary fit, sporty zip front warm-up jacket
features front and back shoulder yokes, front princess
seams with flat piping, hidden pockets with a zipper
closure and a logo zipper pull. The back panel, collar,
cuffs and waistband are made in a stretch rib knit for
extra comfort. Coverstitch detail throughout. Center
back length: 26”.
MATERIAL:
95% Polyester / 5% Spandex Poplin
AVAILABLE COLORS:
XXS-XL $37.95
2XL-3XL $39.95
4XL-5XL $43.95
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
Royal
PewterOlive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean Carmine Pink
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide4
ST
YL
E
1123A
Infi nity Rib Knit Drawstring Waist Pant
DESCRIPTION:
A Contemporary fi t, low rise, straight leg pant features an
elastic knit waistband and adjustable drawstring. Also featured
are rib knit front and back yokes, slash pockets, front leg seams
with a zip closure cargo pocket, one back patch pocket, a
bungee instrument loop below left pocket, a bungee cord with
a toggle at the leg hems for adjustability and coverstitch detail
throughout.
MATERIAL:
95% Polyester / 5% Spandex Poplin
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Regular (31”)
XXS-XL $35.95
2XL-3XL $37.95
4XL-5XL $40.75
Petite (28.5”)
XXS-XL $35.95
2XL $37.95
Tall (34”)
XS-XL $37.95
2XL $38.95
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
Royal
Pewter
Turquoise
Olive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean Carmine Pink
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 5
ST
YL
E
WW620
Revolution V-Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
A Modern Classic fit V-neck top features patch pock-
ets, an instrument loop, pencil stitch, logo label with
bungee loop, back princess seams, and side vents.
Center back length: 27”
MATERIAL:
78% polyester, 20% rayon, 2% spandex twill
AVAILABLE COLORS:
XXS-XL $21.95
2XL-5XL $24.95
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter
Turquoise
Olive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide6
ST
YL
E
WW120
Revolution Mid-Rise Flare Leg Drawstring Pant
DESCRIPTION:
A Modern Classic fit, mid rise, moderate flare leg pant
features a functional drawstring and back elastic
waistband. Also featured are front patch pockets, two
cargo pockets, a logo label with bungee loop, back
pocket and side vents.
MATERIAL:
78% Polyester / 20% Rayon / 2% Spandex Twill
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Regular (31”)
XXS-XL $24.95
2XL-5XL $27.95
Petite (28.5”)
XXS-XL $24.95
2XL $27.95
Tall (34”)
XS-XL $26.95
2XL $29.95
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter
Turquoise
Olive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide7
ST
YL
E
WW670
Revolution Men’s V-Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
A Mens V-neck top features a chest pocket with pencil
stitch, two patch pockets,a logo label with I.D. loop,
back yoke and side vents. Center back length:29
MATERIAL:
78% Polyester / 20% Rayon / 2% Spandex Twill
AVAILABLE COLORS:
XS-XL $23.75
2XL-5XL $26.75
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
RoyalPewterOlive TealRed
NavyCaribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 8
ST
YL
E
WW310
Revolution Snap Front Warm-up Jacket
DESCRIPTION:
A Modern Classic fit, snap front warm-up jacket
features two patch pockets (the right with an interi-
or pocket, the left with a hidden instrument loop), a
logo label with bungee loop, front and back princess
seams, a back yoke, side vents and knit cuffs. Center
back length:271/2
MATERIAL:
78% Polyester / 20% Rayon / 2% Spandex Twill
AVAILABLE COLORS:
XXS-XL $25.75
2XL-5XL $28.75
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter
Turquoise
Olive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 9
Workwear Women’s V-Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
A Traditional Classic fi t, dolman sleeve, V-neck top
with side seam vents, two patch pockets and a cell
phone pocket. Center back length: 26.5”.
MATERIAL:
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton Poplin With Soil Release
ST
YL
E
4700
AVAILABLE COLORS:
XXS-XL $17.95
2XL-5XL $20.95
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter
Turquoise
Olive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide10
Workwear Womens Pull-on Cargo Pant
DESCRIPTION:
This Traditional Classic fi t, elastic waist utility pant
features a natural rise and tapered leg, two cargo
pockets, a cell phone pocket and an outside scissor
pocket.
MATERIAL:
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton Poplin With Soil Release
ST
YL
E
4200
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Regular (30”)
XXS-XL $17.95
2XL-5XL $21.95
Petite (27.5”)
XS-XL $17.95
2XL-3XL $21.95
Tall (33”)
XS-XL $19.95
2XL $22.95
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter
Turquoise
Olive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide11
Workwear Men’s Drawstring Cargo Pant
ST
YL
E
4000
AVAILABLE COLORS:
DESCRIPTION:
A Men’s natural rise, elastic waist pant with webbed
drawstring also features a functional zip fl y, four side
cargo pockets, two slash pockets and a back patch
pocket.
MATERIAL:
95% Polyester/5% Spandex fi ne dobby
Regular (31”)
S-XL $22.75
2XL-5XL $25.75
Short (28.5”)
XS-XL $22.75
2XL-3XL $25.75
Tall (36” unhemmed)
S-XL $26.75
2XL $29.75
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewterOlive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 12
Workwear Men’s V-Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
• Men’s V-neck top
• One chest pocket
• Two patch pockets
• Side vents
• Center back length 29”
MATERIAL:
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton Poplin With Soil Release
ST
YL
E
4876
AVAILABLE COLORS:
XS-XL $20.25
2XL-5XL $23.25
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Royal
PewterOlive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 13
HeartSoul Shaped V-Neck Top
ST
YL
E
20710
AVAILABLE COLORS:
DESCRIPTION:
A Contemporary fit V-neck top features rounded patch
pockets with a small interior pocket,
exterior pink bungee loop and a hidden pink grommet
and bungee loop to thread headphone cords through
the inside. Also featured is double needle topstitching,
a signature woven tape at the back neck, front and
back princess seams and side vents. Center back
length: 25.5”
MATERIAL:
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton Poplin With Soil Release
XXS-XL $27.75
2XL-3XL $30.75
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter
Turquoise
TealRedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide14
HeartSoul Low Rise Drawstring Pant
ST
YL
E
20110
AVAILABLE COLORS:
DESCRIPTION:
A Contemporary fit, low rise, flare leg pant has raised
HeartSoul logo elastic all around waist, a functional
drawstring and rounded patch pockets, including a
small welt pocket with pink bar tacks. Also featured is
an exterior pink bungee loop, a rounded back pocket
for additional storage and side vents.
MATERIAL:
95% Polyester/5% Spandex fine dobby
Regular (30.5”)
XXS-XL $30.75
2XL-3XL $32.75
Petite (28”)
XXS-XL $30.75
2XL $32.75
Tall (33.5”)
XS-XL $32.75
2XL $35.75
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter
Turquoise
TealRedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 15
Healing Hands Monica V-Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
The Monica V-Neck Scrub Top features front princess
seams, side seams, and back darts for a great fit. For
storage, this top has four pockets: two front patch
pockets, one inner pocket on the left, and one scissor
pocket on the right, as well as a pen slot on the left
patch pocket. Great group item in a sophisticated
basic style. Made of 91% poly 9% spandex. Body
Length: 26.5’’
MATERIAL:
91% Polyester / 9% Spandex
ST
YL
E
2500
XXS-XL $23.95
2XL-3XL $25.95
4XL-5XL $27.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewterOlive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide16
Healing Hands Rebecca Straight Leg Utility Pant
DESCRIPTION:
A functional, well-balanced fit, straight leg utility scrub
pant with a full elastic waistband. Features include 5
pockets and one media pocket. Wicks moisture away
quickly and 4-way stretch provides optimum mobility
and comfort.
MATERIAL:
91% Polyester / 9% Spandex
ST
YL
E
9560
Regular (31.5”)
XXS-XL $24.95
2XL-3XL $26.95
4XL-5XL $28.95
Petite (29.5”)
XXS-XL $24.95
2XL-3XL $26.95
Tall (33.5”)
XS-XL $26.95
2XL $28.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewterOlive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 17
Healing Hands Megan Round Neck Snap Front Jacket
DESCRIPTION:
The Megan Round Neck Warm-Up Scrub Jacket fea-
tures full a snap front closure with stretch knit cuffs,
with front and back darts. There are four pockets for
storage including two front angled patch pockets, one
inner contrast pocket on the left, and one outer pocket
on the right with a scissor pocket and pen slots.
Center back length 25.5”
MATERIAL:
91% Polyester / 9% Spandex
ST
YL
E
5500
XXS-XL $29.95
2XL-3XL $31.95
4XL-5XL $33.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewterOlive
Teal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 18
Healing Hands Mens Matthew Top
DESCRIPTION:
Men’s Matthew V-Neck Scrub Top features four
pockets, including one upper chest pocket on the left
with a pen slot, two front angled patch pockets, and
a pen slot on the right patch pocket. Side slits and
back yoke provide a better fit. Great group item in a
sophisticated basic style.
MATERIAL:
91% Polyester / 9% Spandex
ST
YL
E
2590
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter TealRedNavy
Caribbean
XS-XL $24.95
2XL-3XL $26.95
4XL-5XL $28.95
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide19
Healing Hands Ryan Mens Utility Zip Fly Pant
DESCRIPTION:
Men’s Ryan Cargo Scrub Pants feature a natural rise
with straight legs, full elastic waistband with inner
drawstring. Also has a functional zipper fl y with button
closure. For storage it has two front slash pockets,
one cargo pocket on the right with inner contrast
pocket, and two back pockets with Velcro closure.
MATERIAL:
91% polyester / 9% spandex
ST
YL
E
9590
Regular (32”)
XS-XL $28.95
2XL-5XL $30.95
4XL-5XL $32.95
Short (29.5”)
XS-XL $28.95
2XL $30.95
3XL $31.75
Tall (35”)
S-XL $30.95
2XL $32.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
RoyalPewterOlive
Teal
Navy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 20
Healing Hands Juliet V-Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
The modern fit Juliet top has a v-neck, accented with
knit trim and side stretch panels. The front and back
princess seaming allows for a superior fit. For storage,
you’ll find 2 front patch pockets with tonal grosgrain
ribbon and rivet detail. In addition, there are bust darts
and a curved hem. Side slits provide ease of move-
ment. Center back length: 26’’
MATERIAL:
77% polyester / 20% rayon / 3% spandex
ST
YL
E
2245
XXS-XL $28.95
2XL-3XL $31.95
4XL-5XL $34.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter
TurquoiseTeal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Shocking Pink
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide21
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
HunterEggplant
RoyalPewter
TurquoiseTeal
RedNavy
Caribbean
Shocking Pink
Healing Hands Purple Label Tori Yoga Pant
DESCRIPTION:
Your favorite yoga wear combines with your go-to
scrub style on this yoga style scrub pant. A knit waist-
band feels soft and unrestrictive around your waist,
while five pockets organize and store your essential
tools.
MATERIAL:
77% polyester / 20% rayon / 3% spandex
ST
YL
E
9133
Regular (30.5”)
XXS-XL $32.95
2XL-3XL $35.95
4XL-5XL $38.95
Petite (28.5”)
XXS-XL $32.95
2XL-3XL $35.95
Tall (33.5”)
XS-XL $34.95
2XL $37.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 22
Healing Hands Purple Label Dakota Jacket
DESCRIPTION:
Dakota lightweight modern fit scrub jacket features
a front zipper and tonal triple needle stitching. There
is a Mandarin collar for added style and front and
back princess seams for shaping. Two side pockets
and banded hem for an outerwear look.
Center back length: 26.5’’
MATERIAL:
77% polyester / 20% rayon / 3% spandex
ST
YL
E
5038
XS-XL $36.75
2XL-3XL $39.75
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White WineRoyalPewter
NavyCaribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide23
Koi Basics Becca V-Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
For timeless style with updated details, try this koi
Basics Becca V-Neck Top. Printed lining adds a
menswear-inspired touch to functional and easy care
scrubs.
MATERIAL:
95% polyester, 5% spandex microfiber stretch with
100% cotton sheeting contrast print
ST
YL
E
373
XXS-5XL $21.00
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
Royal
Charcoal
TealRubyNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 24
Koi Basics Katie Mock Wrap Top
DESCRIPTION:
Look as great as you feel in this koi Basics Katie
Mock Wrap Top. Knit side panels provide comfort and
stretch to lightweight, moisture-wicking fabric you
can easily wash and wear straight from the drier.
MATERIAL:
95% polyester, 5% spandex microfiber stretch with
100% cotton sheeting contrast print
ST
YL
E
374
XXS-5XL $25.00
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
Royal
Charcoal
TealRubyNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide25
Koi Basics Holly Low-Rise Straight Leg Pant
DESCRIPTION:
These koi Basics scrub pants are a modern addition to
your uniform. Hidden details like printed trim further
enhance the stylish appeal.
MATERIAL:
95% polyester, 5% spandex microfiber stretch with
100% cotton sheeting contrast print
ST
YL
E
731
Regular (31”)
XXS-5XL $29.00
Petite (29”)
XXS-5XL $29.00
Tall (33”)
XS-XL $29.00
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
Royal
Charcoal
TealRubyNavy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide26
Touch+ V-Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
This modern scrub top features soft fabric with a
bit of stretch, two pockets, and in ID loop.
MATERIAL:
65% Polyester / 32% Rayon / 3% Spandex
ST
YL
E
720
XS-XL $18.95
2XL-3XL $20.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
WineRoyal
Pewter
Fuchsia
NavyKhaki
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 27
Touch+ Elastic Waist Drawstring Pant
DESCRIPTION:
These modern scrub pants features soft fabric
with a bit of stretch, two pockets plus one cargo
pocket.
MATERIAL:
65% Polyester / 32% Rayon / 3% Spandex
ST
YL
E
320
Regular (30.5”)
XXS-XL $21.95
2XL-3XL $23.95
Petite (28.5”)
XXS-XL $21.95
2XL-3XL $23.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
WineRoyal
Pewter
Fuchsia
NavyKhaki
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide28
WonderFLEX Patience Curved Notch Neck Top
DESCRIPTION:
This top features a ‘Lady’ fit that leaves you free to
move while keeping you covered at the neckline and
side vents for superior shaping. Crafted in soft, cotton
rich stretch fabric, the Patience top provides a luxuri-
ous feel as you move throughout the day. Comfortable
as well as functional, the notch-neck top also features
roomy pockets for storage space to keep essentials
nearby.
MATERIAL:
52% cotton / 45% polyester / 3% spandex
ST
YL
E
6208
XS-XL $24.95
2XL-5XL $27.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
RoyalPewter Real Teal
Hot Pink
Navy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 29
WonderFLEX Grace Flare Leg Cargo Pant
DESCRIPTION:
Crafted in soft, cotton rich stretch fabric, the Grace
Flare Leg Cargo pant provides a luxurious feel as
you move throughout the day. Custom details include
wider leg opening with bottom vents, back elastic
waist with full drawstring, side and front seams for
extra durability and bungee loop to hook accessories.
Four roomy pockets provide ample storage space for
everyday essentials.
MATERIAL:
52% cotton / 45% polyester / 3% spandex
ST
YL
E
5308
Regular (31”)
XXS-XL $25.95
2XL-5XL $28.95
Petite (28.5”)
XXS-XL $25.95
2XL-3XL $28.95
Tall (33.5”)
XS-XL $26.95
2XL $29.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
RoyalPewter Real Teal
Hot Pink
Navy
Caribbean
Scrubs on Wheels Order Guide 30
WonderFLEX Faith Multi-Pocket Cargo Pant
DESCRIPTION:
Crafted in soft, cotton rich stretch fabric, the Faith
Multi-Pocket Cargo pant provides a luxurious feel as
you move throughout the day. Custom details include
full elastic waist with full drawstring, side and front
seams for extra durability and bungee loop to hook
accessories. In true utility style, six roomy pockets
provide ample storage space for everyday essentials.
MATERIAL:
52% cotton / 45% polyester / 3% spandex
ST
YL
E
5108
Regular (31”)
XXS-XL $25.95
2XL-5XL $28.95
Petite (28.5”)
XXS-XL $25.95
2XL-3XL $28.95
Tall (33.5”)
XS-XL $27.95
2XL-3XL $30.95
AVAILABLE COLORS:
Black Ciel Blue
White Wine
Hunter
Eggplant
RoyalPewter Real Teal
Hot Pink
Navy
Caribbean